Treating Customers Fairly

Please read this information carefully

Access to this website is confirmation that you have understood and are bound by all of these terms and conditions.

Disclaimer

This is the website of Afinity Select Insurance Services a company registered in England and Wales and whose registered office is at Horsted Square, Bellbrook Business Park, Uckfield, East Sussex, TN22 1QG. Afinity Select Insurance Services is providing this site on an "as is" basis and is not responsible for any loss or damage however suffered, caused or alleged to have been caused with respect to this site and we have no responsibility for any such guarantee or obligation.

In addition, Afinity Select Insurance Services makes no guarantees or promises about the accuracy, completeness or suitability for any purpose of the information and related graphics published in this website. The information contained on this site may contain technical inaccuracies or typographical errors or omissions. All responsibility for any loss or damage however suffered, caused or alleged to have been caused from any such inaccuracies or errors is excluded to the fullest extent permitted by law.

Neither Afinity Select Insurance Services nor any of its directors, employees or other representatives has any obligations for any loss or damage which may arise from the use of any information contained on this website. Any sale of goods and/or supply of services by Afinity Select Insurance Services shall be on its standard terms and conditions of supply.

Links

Links from this website exist for your convenience and information and Afinity Select Insurance Services accepts no responsibility for any loss or damage however suffered, caused or alleged to have been caused. This relates to the material contained on any such site or pages, the operation of the web business concerned and/or its use of personal data or information it collects from you.

The existence of a link to another website does not imply or express endorsement of its provider, product or services by Afinity Select Insurance Services. Links to this website are not permitted without the prior written consent of Afinity Select Insurance Services

Copyright and Trade Mark

Information, material and images contained within this website and the software and/or databases used in its operation are the property of and/or licensed to Afinity Select Insurance Services. This is subject to copyright and/or other Intellectual Property Rights with all rights reserved, unless otherwise indicated.

The copying or downloading of material on this website is strictly prohibited unless authorised in writing by Afinity Select Insurance Services or permitted by law.

Afinity Select Insurance Services is a registered trade mark. Nothing on this site should be considered as granting any license or right under any copyright, patent or trade mark of Afinity Select Insurance Services or any third party.

Data Protection

Please read our privacy statement which explains how we may use the information we collect on you from our website.

Applicable Law and Other Information

This website is operated under English law and these disclaimers and exclusions shall be governed by and interpreted in accordance with English law. Any disputes arising shall be brought in the English courts. If any provision of these disclaimers and exclusions shall be unlawful, void or for any reason unenforceable then that provision shall be deemed severable from the rest of the contract. This means it shall not affect the validity and enforceability of the remaining provisions.

Unless otherwise specified, the materials on this website are directed only at those who access this website from the United Kingdom (excluding residents of Northern Ireland). Those who choose to access this site from other locations are responsible for compliance with local laws to the extent that such local laws are applicable. Nothing contained in this contract affects your statutory rights as a consumer